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заезд  116:  финал   -  K4 мужчины 500 метров 09:00

1 64 - Ляпунов, Кирилл (1986) 60 - Литовка, Владислав (1992)
4 - Аношкин, Роман (1987) 177 - Блинцов, Владислав (1996)

МСК-АЛТ/МСК/ОМСК-МО/СПБ-ОМСК

2 4116 - Ильичёв, Никита (2004) 3246 - Ерёмин, Артём (2003)
2280 - Кузнецов, Егор (2001) 2498 - Ковылин, Иван (2000)

РМЭ/УЛ/РЗН/СРТ

3 1251 - Анохин, Максим (1998) 1301 - Бартошевич, Михаил (1998)
610 - Тяпков, Алексей (1994) 2398 - Ушаков, Владлен (2001)

ВРНЖ/РЗН-ТУЛ/АРХ/АЛТ

4 220 - Спесивцев, Максим (1994) 218 - Сергеев, Александр (1994)
355 - Гусев, Олег (1996) 31 - Ершов, Виталий (1992)

МО-РСТ/ТВР-РБ/РЗН-РСТ

5 985 - Царевский, Марк (1994) 1484 - Хуснимарданов, Булат (1999)
1332 - Попов, Владимир (1996) 40 - Калашников, Игорь (1993)

ТВР/СПБ/ТВР-РБ/МСК

6 5378 - Сельдин, Геннадий (2004) 5191 - Польской, Никита (2004)
4633 - Соломин, Артем (2004) 3830 - Толстов, Вадим (2003)

Ростовская область

7 281 - Козеев, Никита (1997) 1225 - Буянов, Дмитрий (1997)
579 - Лузин, Владимир (1994) 1306 - Гавриленко, Виктор (1998)

РСТ-РЗН/ОМСК-МО/КРСН

8 2413 - Бызов, Никита (2001) 47 - Кононюк, Артем (1989)
3306 - Баранников, Никита (2001) 2324 - Оселедко, Максим (2000)

МО-ЯРС/РЗН-ТУЛ/ТВР/МО

9 242 - Аверьянов, Евгений (1996) 442 - Бондарев, Алексей (1998)
476 - Валеев, Артур (1996) 1198 - Буцких, Кирилл (1997)

СПБ/РТ/РЗН-ТУЛ

заезд  117:  финал A  -  C4 мужчины 500 метров 09:05

1
2
3 84 - Петров, Павел (1987) 81 - Павлов, Михаил (1986)

132 - Штыль, Иван (1986) 69 - Мелантьев, Виктор (1986)
КРСН-СМР/СМР/ПРИМ-РЗН/КРСН

4 349 - Шаров, Дмитрий (1996) 348 - Чеботарь, Владислав (1997)
525 - Лиховидов, Иван (1997) 41 - Карпов, Михаил (1990)

ВРНЖ-АСТР/МСК/РСТ-СМР/РСТ-КРСН

5 3440 - Фомин, Максим (2001) 2736 - Кадин, Сергей (2001)
2515 - Щипцов, Николай (2000) 2539 - Мальков, Иван (2001)

Москва

6 1466 - Шукшин, Роман (1997) 315 - Пронь, Артём (1997)
45 - Коваленко, Александр (1986) 502 - Макаров, Юрий (1996)

МСК/КРСН-ПРИМ/КРСН/ТВР

7 1783 - Барзилов, Кирилл (1999) 383 - Панькин, Леонид (1997)
2743 - Пудинов, Владимир (1999) 250 - Брюсов, Никита (1996)

РБ/МСК/ТВР

8 112 - Суровцев, Дмитрий (1993) 172 - Алимов, Рамиль (1990)
199 - Малых, Максим (1993) 10 - Бовдурец, Алексей (1993)

ТВР-НЖГР/СПБ/НЖГР-ТВР/МСК-РБ

заезд  118:  финал A  -  K4 женщины 500 метров 09:10

1 3363 - Дайнеко, Полина (2002) 1802 - Дуболазова, Ольга (1999)
2486 - Елфимова, Маргарита (2002) 3054 - Давыкоза, Мария (2001)

КЛН/СПБ/АРХ-ТУЛ/МО

2 297 - Началова, Анна (1995) 185 - Гусева, Анастасия (1996)
189 - Дьяченко, Анастасия (1996) 170 - Бахорина, Елена (1994)

КРСН/СМР

3 3301 - Силаева, Татьяна (2002) 2584 - Бударова, Екатерина (2001)
2036 - Вербина, Алена (1997) 2753 - Красс, Луиза (1991)

ТВР-УЛ/ВРНЖ/СМР/СПБ

4 2 - Медведева, Мария (1993) 110 - Дюкова (Собетова), Вера (1992)
82 - Панченко, Анастасия (1990) 2137 - Карамнова, Анастасия (2000)

МСК-СРТ/ОМСК-ЛИП/ОМСК-ПРИМ/МСК

5 313 - Полежай, Кристина (1996) 149 - Костромитина, Алена (1993)
205 - Миронченко, Елена (1994) 134 - Адельшинова, Виктория (1986)

СМР/СПБ/КРСН/АСТР

6 2435 - Магомедова, Лейла (2001) 1521 - Кандаурова, Анастасия (1999)
3094 - Шашина, Дарья (2002) 2823 - Рассказенкова, Ирина (2001)

АСТР/СПБ

7 5237 - Дворецкая, Татьяна (2006) 5452 - Митусова, Марина (2003)
4860 - Лаврентьева, Мария (2003) 5204 - Носач, Алёна (2005)

РБ/ТУЛ/РСТ

8 93 - Подольская, Наталья (1993) 111 - Степанова, Кира (1993)
2781 - Долгова, Анастасия (2000) 227 - Черниговская, Светлана (1994)

АРХ/КРСН-СРТ/СЕВ-РЗН/МСК-КРСН

9 3056 - Лисина, Ульяна (2002) 1535 - Абрамова, Дарья (1999)
2399 - Рябицкая, Ангелина (2002) 3055 - Зуева, Анастасия (2001)

МО-РМ/МО/АЛТ
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заезд  119:  финал   -  K4 мужчины 1000 метров 10:00

1
2
3
4 211 - Петайкин, Дмитрий (1994) 190 - Епишин, Иван (1994)

63 - Лучкин, Кирилл (1988) 15 - Востриков, Алексей (1992)
СПБ-ПЕНЗ/МСК/МСК-ЛИП/ВРНЖ

5 2498 - Ковылин, Иван (2000) 2284 - Лапето, Илья (2001)
2280 - Кузнецов, Егор (2001) 3908 - Щекотуров, Илья (2002)

СРТ/РЗН

6 220 - Спесивцев, Максим (1994) 238 - Синявин, Олег (1995)
355 - Гусев, Олег (1996) 31 - Ершов, Виталий (1992)

МО-РСТ/СПБ-РБ/РЗН-РСТ

7 4333 - Горносталь, Стас (2003) 2423 - Борщ, Егор (2002)
2985 - Филонов, Данил (2002) 1723 - Костиков, Евгений (1999)

ПРИМ/СВРД

заезд  120:  финал   -  C4 мужчины 1000 метров 10:05

1
2
3 143 - Ерлинеков, Роман (1984) 492 - Барзилов, Игорь (1997)

76 - Неловко, Сергей (1991) 10 - Бовдурец, Алексей (1993)
РЗН-РБ/РБ/РБ-СРТ/МСК-РБ

4 1440 - Каретников, Деамин (1999) 605 - Петров, Виктор (1987)
615 - Никулин, Андрей (1989) 646 - Измайлов, Артем (1988)

ВРНЖ/КРСН/УЛ/СПБ

5 349 - Шаров, Дмитрий (1996) 348 - Чеботарь, Владислав (1997)
525 - Лиховидов, Иван (1997) 41 - Карпов, Михаил (1990)

ВРНЖ-АСТР/МСК/РСТ-СМР/РСТ-КРСН

6 1466 - Шукшин, Роман (1997) 315 - Пронь, Артём (1997)
502 - Макаров, Юрий (1996) 172 - Алимов, Рамиль (1990)

МСК/КРСН-ПРИМ/ТВР/СПБ

7 81 - Павлов, Михаил (1986) 132 - Штыль, Иван (1986)
52 - Кругляков, Роман (1971) 69 - Мелантьев, Виктор (1986)

СМР/ПРИМ-РЗН/КРСН

заезд  121:  финал   -  C1 женщины 5000 метров 12:00

1 161 - Петрова, Екатерина (1993) Краснодарский край
2 39 - Казакова, Мария (1988) Москва
3 3694 - Ковалева, Алина (2003) Санкт-Петербург
4 221 - Твердохлеб, Светлана (1991) Краснодарский край
5 1106 - Телегина, Ксения (1997) Рязанская область
6 4506 - Микишева, София (2004) Республика Башкортостан
7 279 - Ковальчук, Элеонора (1997) Саратовская область-Рязанская область
8 2335 - Архипова, Анастасия (2002) Самарская область
9 345 - Харченко, Дарья (1998) Тверская область-Нижегородская область
10 1833 - Платонова, Илона (2000) Челябинская область
11
12 2050 - Михайлова, Ксения (2000) Санкт-Петербург
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заезд  122:  финал   -  K1 женщины 5000 метров 12:45

1 1350 - Манаева, Зоя (1982) Ростовская область-Астраханская область
2 2036 - Вербина, Алена (1997) Самарская область
3 4490 - Толстихина, Анна (2002) Алтайский край
4 5373 - Лаврова, Анастасия (1988) Краснодарский край
5 206 - Небольсина, Анастасия (1992) Воронежская область
6 205 - Миронченко, Елена (1994) Краснодарский край
7 3359 - Мусатова, Ксения (2002) Московская область-Костромская область
8 297 - Началова, Анна (1995) Краснодарский край
9 134 - Адельшинова, Виктория (1986) Астраханская область
10 189 - Дьяченко, Анастасия (1996) Краснодарский край
11 149 - Костромитина, Алена (1993) Санкт-Петербург
12 5452 - Митусова, Марина (2003) Тульская область
13 4632 - Брисева, Полина (2003) Москва
14 5237 - Дворецкая, Татьяна (2006) Республика Башкортостан

заезд  123:  финал A  -  C1 мужчины 5000 метров 13:30

1 606 - Бирюков, Дмитрий (1987) Краснодарский край
2 503 - Дмитриев, Иван (1998) Тверская область-Республика Башкортостан
3 140 - Гладких, Ярослав (1986) Краснодарский край
4 114 - Тильш, Леонид (1989) Республика Башкортостан-Тверская область
5 604 - Сущенко, Александр (1983) Краснодарский край
6 127 - Шамшурин, Кирилл (1990) Московская область-Воронежская область
7 143 - Ерлинеков, Роман (1984) Рязанская область-Республика Башкортостан
8 646 - Измайлов, Артем (1988) Санкт-Петербург
9 615 - Никулин, Андрей (1989) Ульяновская область
10 232 - Шуринкин, Олег (1995) Москва
11 84 - Петров, Павел (1987) Краснодарский край-Самарская область
12 52 - Кругляков, Роман (1971) Самарская область
13 54 - Кузнецов, Иван (1988) Самарская область
14 250 - Брюсов, Никита (1996) Тверская область
15 2046 - Егоров, Михаил (2000) Санкт-Петербург-Тверская область
16 76 - Неловко, Сергей (1991) Республика Башкортостан-Саратовская область
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заезд  124:  финал A  -  K1 мужчины 5000 метров 14:15

1 2757 - Слука, Дмитрий (1997) Москва
2 57 - Ларин, Александр (1984) Краснодарский край
3 3136 - Тактаев, Владимир (2001) Свердловская область
4 136 - Антонов, Евгений (1978) Самарская область
5 581 - Терехов, Алексей (1967) Липецкая область
6 3089 - Горбанев, Максим (2002) Ростовская область
7 190 - Епишин, Иван (1994) Москва
8 2459 - Заруба, Евгений (2002) Краснодарский край
9 3883 - Федоренко, Кирилл (2001) Московская область
10 1198 - Буцких, Кирилл (1997) Рязанская область-Тульская область
11 1332 - Попов, Владимир (1996) Тверская область-Республика Башкортостан
12 238 - Синявин, Олег (1995) Санкт-Петербург-Республика Башкортостан
13 435 - Толмачев, Александр (1997) Белгородская область
14 125 - Червов, Николай (1991) Саратовская область-Приморский край
15 389 - Сукочев, Вадим (1996) Воронежская область
16 234 - Андрюшкин, Виктор (1990) Тульская область
17 1225 - Буянов, Дмитрий (1997) Омская область-Московская область
18 63 - Лучкин, Кирилл (1988) Москва-Липецкая область
19 177 - Блинцов, Владислав (1996) Санкт-Петербург-Омская область
20 211 - Петайкин, Дмитрий (1994) Санкт-Петербург-Пензенская область
21 4332 - Козлов, Евгений (2004) Приморский край
22 3988 - Сорокин, Илья (2004) Тверская область
23 220 - Спесивцев, Максим (1994) Московская область-Ростовская область
24 1985 - Аверин, Михаил (1999) Республика Башкортостан
25 171 - Шипанов, Александр (1981) Самарская область
26 2086 - Покидов, Юрий (1972) Липецкая область
27 287 - Мандражиев, Владислав (1995) Краснодарский край
28 3127 - Ивашко, Владислав (2002) Ростовская область
29 3006 - Снаговский, Даниил (2001) Краснодарский край


